UTCN-EXTENSIA BISTRITA

FACULTATEA IIRMP

ANUL 3 LE.L

SAPTAMANA1/5/9

ore

LUNI

Cadru didactic

MARTI

Cadru didactic

MIERCURI

Cadru didactic

JOlI

Cadru didactic

VINERI

Cadru didactic

SAMBATA

Cadru didactic

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

CONTAB. - L

Bogdan M.

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

DM - CURS

Rasca A.

CM - CURS

Remete A.

TF - CURS

Fratila D.

TF - CURS

Fratila D.

CONTAB. - CURS

FC- CURS

Bogdan M.

SAPTAMANA 2 / 6/ 10

ore

LUNI

Cadru didactic

MARTI

Cadru didactic

MIERCURI

Cadru didactic

JOI

Cadru didactic

VINERI

Cadru didactic

SAMBATA

Cadru didactic

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

CONTAB. -L

Bogdan M.

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

ENGLEZA

Muresan N.

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

DM -S

Rasca A.

CM - CURS

Remete A.

ENGLEZA

Muresan N.

CONTAB. - CURS

BM -L

Lungu R.

BM - CURS

Lungu R.

FC-L

Bogdan M.

SAPTAMANA 3 / 7/ 11

ore

LUNI

Cadru didactic

MARTI

Cadru didactic

MIERCURI

Cadru didactic

JolI

Cadru didactic

VINERI

Cadru didactic

SAMBATA

Cadru didactic

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

ENGLEZA

Muresan N.

TF-P

Borzan C.

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

BM - CURS

Lungu R.

DM - CURS

Rasca A.

TF-L

Borzan C.

DM - CURS - DOAR IN
01.04.2022

Rasca A.

SAPTAMAN

A4/8/12

ore

LUNI

Cadru didactic

MARTI

Cadru didactic

MIERCURI

Cadru didactic

JOI

Cadru didactic

VINERI

Cadru didactic

SAMBATA

Cadru didactic

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

MRESFF - CURS

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

CM-P

Remete A.

CM-P-DOARIN
06.04.2022 - ORA 14-21

Remete A.

ENGLEZA

Muresan N.

MRESFF - CURS

BM - CURS - DOAR IN
11.05.2022

Lungu R.

BM -L

Lungu R.

MRESFF - L

Covaciu F.

MRESFF - L

Covaciu F.




